House

1,372 Sqft - 409 Starway St, Fort Collins, Colorado
80525

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931280
$365,000
3

1

1,372 Sqft

1985

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins
Skyview
80525




